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CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS TR #**

ACCOUNTS PAYRBLE CHECK REGISTER

VENDOR NO VENDOR NAME

3015 BRAUCHT, JUDY
63 RITCHCOCK, WILLIAM
66 TREASURER STATE OF IOWA
5 CALHOUN-BURMS & ASSO,
5341 CENTURY LINK
2063 LOWE'S
762 QUALITY PEST CONTROL
2506 RDG PLANNING & DESIGH
678 SECRETARY OF STATE
982 AHLERS COONEY ET. AL,
2184 ALLIAHCE TECHNOLOGY
58 BANKERS TRUST COMPANY
586 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS
975 BOUND TREE MEDICAL LIC
5491 CINTAS CORPORATION #762
16 DES MOINES WATER WORKS
5140 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINTS
B0 EARL MAY SEED & NURSERY
5520 GATSO
1937 GTR, D,M. PARTNERSHIP
1150 1A CCMi. ASSURRNCE PCOL
5188 IA DEPT OF AG & LAND
1441 CONCENTRA MED, CENTERS
5131 ICWA MUNICIPAL FINANCE OFFICER
2782 KELTEK INCORPORATED
5606 METHODIST QCCUP HEALTH
1254 METRO WASTE AUTHCRITY
5142 O'DONNELL ACE HARDWARE
2570 CMNI BILLING
5527 REILING ENTERPRISES
749 SMITH'S SEWER SERVICE
2564 WITMER ASSOCIATES INC
516 ZEE MEDICRL SERVICE CO,
68 NAPA RUTO PARTS
5368 OCCUP HERLTH CENTERS
2716 BELIASTAR LIFE INS CC
947 ANDERSON, MICHAEL
116 CARPENTER UNIFORM CO.
5341 CENTURY LINK
2993 BRICK GENTRY PC
5366 CITY OF CLIVE FIRE DEPARTMENT
16 DES MOINES WATER WORKS
5436 NATIONAL FLEET TESTING
5527 REILING ENTERPRISES
3030 URBANDALE FOOD PANTRY
103 1CMA
2804 LINCOLN NATTOWAL LIFE
5372 AMERICRN AWARDS
690 AMERITAS LIFE INS. CORP.
2474 ANTMAL RESCUE LERGUE
116 CARPENTER UNIFORM CO.

CHECK AMOUNT

CLERRED

OPER: (B PAGE 1

VOIDED MANUAL

940,30
2,440.75
115.00
1,455,460
235.7
237.40
55.00
960,00
30.00
6,010.28
12.75
1,921,851
210.C0
14,60
220.70
101.17
624,99
1,300.00
12, 625,00
900.00
67,894.22
75.00
39.00
45.00
164.00
554,41
4,945.95
57.04
360.49
125.00
70,00
713.48
51.85
300.78
39.00
375.00
566,09
90.99
847,35
10,157.35
150.00
66.00
190.6G0
100.00
3,000,00
843,08
95.74
10.36
2;371.68
25,00
15.9%
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09.29,11 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER

BANK NG BANK WAME

CHECK NO  DATE VENDOR NO VEWDOR KAME CHECK AMOUNT  CLEARED VOIDED MANUAL
38241 8/14/2013 1444 CENTRAL BUSINESS FORM3 1,510.87
38242 B/14/2013 114 DES MOINES REGISTER 1,222.83
38243 8/14/2013 1399 DES MOINES STAMP MFG CO 26.70
38244 8/14/2013 5346 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 678,30
38245  8/14/2013 2782 XELTEK INCORPORATED 1,486.72
38246 §/14/2013 2767 KENDIG, TRACE 35,00
38247 B/14/2013 2848 MES-MIDAM 41,64
38248 8/14/2013 5456 CHNEW COMPANY, INC 129.59
38249 8/14/2013 2759 PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE 862,70
38250 8/14/2013 2635 ROCK RIVER ARMS 872.00
38251 8/14/2013 5473 URBAN PET HOSPITAL 54,90
10116961  8/01/2013 5011 FEDERAL TAX DEPOSIT 381,89 LAB-PRY**
10116962  §/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY 18.30 KFE-PRY*¥
10116963  8/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICRN ENERGY 256,21 **E-PRYH*
10116964  8/14/2013 28 MIDRMERICAN EHERGY 19,05 #*E-PRY#*
10116965 8/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICAY EMERGY 24.06 KRE-PRY*
10116966  8/1472013 28 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY 7,01 X*E-PRY**
10116967 8/14/2013 2% MIDAMERICAN ENERGY 894,87 *FE-PRY*
10116968  8/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICRN ENERGY 14,57 *FE-PRYHH
10116969  8/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY 17.45 *HE-PRYH*
10116970  8/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY 20,29 ¥+E-PAY**
10116971 8/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICAN EMERGY 11.47 **E-PRY**
10116972  8/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY 20,16 *HE-PRY#+
10116873 &/14/2013 23 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY 118.00 *FE-PRY++
10116974 8/14/2013 29 WIDBMERICAN ENERGY 1,135.86 BRE-PRYHH
10116975  8/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICAN EHERGY 116,38 *HE-PRY*#
10116976  8/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY 20,87 ¥*E-DPRY**
10116977  8/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY 116,08 FHL-PRY¥*
10116978 B/14/2013 28 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY 17.73 KEf-PRYH*
10116979  8/02/2013 28 MIDAMERICRN ENERGY 14,31 **E-PAY#*
BANK TOTAL 135,106.88
QUTSTANDING 135,106.88
CLEARED .00
YOIDED .00
FUND _ TOTAL QUTSTANDING CLERRED YOIDED
001 GENERAL 105,974.44 105, 974,44 .00 .00
110 ROAD USE TAX 2,493,93 2,493,953 .00 .00
112 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 4,158,11 4,158,11 .00 00
113 POLICE PEHSTON 3,877.94 3,877.94 .00 .00
145 URBAN RENEWAL ADVANCE 4,368.41 4,368,41 .00 .00
306 HICKMAN ROAD FROJECT 1,455,60 1,455.60 .00 .00
$10 SEWER 4,025.16 4,025.16 .00 .00
670 LANDFILL/GARBAGE 4,945.95 4,945,95 .00 .00
T40 STORM WATER 3,807.34 3,807,34 .00 .00
REPORT TOTAL 135,106,848
QUTSTANDING 139,106,88
CLEARED .00

YOIDED .00
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CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IA ***
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACTIVITY

CLATMS REPORT

REFERENCE

OPER: CB

VENDOR
TOTAL

PAGE 1

CHECK#

CHECK
DATE

AHLERS COONEY ET. AL,
ALLIANCE TECENCLOGY
AMERICARN AWARDS
AMERITAS LIFE INS, CORP.
ANDERSCN, MICHAEL
ANTMAL RESCUE LERGUE
BANKERS TRUST COMPRNY
BITUMINQUS MATERIRLS
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BRAUCHT, JUDY

BRICK GENTRY EC
CALHOUN-BURNS & ASS0,
CRRPENTER UNIFORM CO,
CARPENTER UNIFORM CO.
CENTRAL BUSINESS FORMS
CENTURY LINK

CENTURY LINK

CINTAS CORPORATION #762
CITY OF CLIVE FIRE DEPARTMENT
CONCENTRA MED. CENTERS
DES MOINES REGISTER

DES MOINES STAMP MFG CC
DES MOINES WATER WORKS
DES MOINES WATER WORKS
DTAMOND VOGEL PAINTS
EARL MAY SEED & NURSERY
FEDERAL TAX DEPOSIT
GATSO

GIR. D.M. PRRTHERSHIP
HITCHCOCK, WILLIAM

IA COMM, ASSURANCE POOL
TA DEPT OF AG & LAND
ICHA

I0WA MUNICIPAL FINANCE OFFICER
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC.
KELTEK INCORPORATED
KELTEK INCOREORATED
KENDIG, TRACE

LINCOLN MATIONAL LIFE
LOWE™S

MES-MIDAM

METHODIST OCCUP HEALTH
METRO WASTE AUTHORITY
HMIDAMERICAN ENERGY
MIDAMERTCAN ENERGY
MIDEMERICAN ENERGY
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY
MIDAMERICAN EWERGY
MIDAMERICAN ERERGY
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY
MIDAMERICAN EWERGY
MIDAMERICAN EWERGY
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY

2013 Bond Fees- Legal

IT Support

Citizen of Year Award Plaques
Dental Ins

2013 Add'1 Insurance

Intake Fee

IEDC Dues

Surface Mix

Medical Supplies

08/2013 POLICE PENSION
Legal Fees

Engineering Services §3rd Hick
Clothing Allowances

PD Clothing Allowances

New Parking Tickets

Monthly Service

Monthly Service

Supplies

Shared Paramedic Services
Testing

Bublications

Notary Stamp

Water

Water

Street Painting

Water Univ. Hanging Baskets
EFTES

Automated Traffic Enforcement
2017 Investment

06/2013 POLICE PENSION

ICAP Insurance

Animal Welfare License Renewal
RETTREMENT

IMFOA Membership Dues

FD IT System Expense

Service Call/Reprogramming
Car camera service Agreement
Cellphone Reimbursement
RETTREMENT

Keg Coolers

Indiv Officer Clothing Allow
FD Physical Exam

Monthly Curb IT Fee

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Enerqy

Energy

90.99
15.99

235.71
947.35

10L.17
66,00

164.00
1,486,72

18.30
256,21
19.05
24.08
17.01
994,87
14,57
17.45
20.29
11.47
20.1¢

10,157,35
1,455.60

106.98
i,510.87

1,183.12
220,70
150.00

39,00

1,222.83

26.70

167.17
624.9%
1,300.00
381.69
12,625.00
900.00
2,440.75
67,894.22
75,00
843.08
45.00
678.30

1,650.72
35.00
9.1
231.40
41.64
554.41

4,945,95

38207
10116961
39208
38209
38191
38210
38211
39235
33213
38244
38214
38245
39246
38236
39195
38247
39215
38216
10116962
10116963
10116964
10116365
10116566
10116967
10116968
10116969
10116970
10116571
10116572
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8/14/13
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8/14/13
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8/06/13
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8/06/13
8/06/13
8/01/13
8/06/13
8/06/13
8/13/13
8/07/13
8/14/13
8/07/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
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8/07/13
8/07/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13




APCLAIRP Wed Aug 14, 2013 7:45 PM ¥*¥% CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IR *** OPER: CB PAGE 2
04.03.12 8/01/2013 THRU  8/14/2013 ACCOUNTS PRYRBLE ACTIVITY
CLAIMS REPORT

VENDOR CHECK

VENDOR NAME REFERENCE TOTAL CHECK¥ DATE
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY Energy 118.00 10116973 8/14/13
MIDAMERICAR ENERGY Energy 1,135.86 10116974 8/14/13
MIDAMERICAY ENERGY Energy 116.38 10116975 8/14/13
MIDEMERICAN ENERGY Energy 20,87 10116976 8/14/13
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY Energy 116,08 10116977 8/14/13
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY Energy 17,73 10116978 8/14/13
MIDAMERICIH EWERGY Energy 14,31 2,952.67 10116579 §/02/13
NAPA AUTO PARTS FD Parts/Repairs 300,78 38223 8/07/13
NATIONAL FLEET TESTING Ladder Testing 190,00 38232 8/13/13
OFDONNELL ACE HARDWARE Watering Can/Gloves 57.04 38217 8/07/13
OCCUP HEALTH CEMTERS Random Testing 39,00 33224 8/07/13
OMHI BILLING Ambulance Billing 360.49 38218 8/07/13
ONNEM CCMPANY, INC Community Outreach Materials 129.59 38248 8/14/13
PREMIER BUTOMOTIVE 7226 Repair §62.70 38249 8/14/13
QUALITY PEST CONTROL Pest Control 55.00 38196 8/01/13
RDG PLANNING & DESIGH Comp Plan 960.00 38197 8/01/13
REILING ENTERPRISES 7/27 Cleaning Spot Checks 125,00 38219 8/0%/13
REILING ENTERPRISES Cleaning Spot Check &/10 100,00 225,00 38233 8/13/13
RELIASTAR LIFE INS CO Annuity 375.00 38225 8/07/13
ROCK RIVER ARMS Rdd' Patrol Rifle 872.00 38250 8/14/13
SECRETARY OF STATE Notary Renewal Metzger 30,00 38198 8/01/13
SMITR'S SEWER SERVICE Service Call/Clean $tool Line 70,00 38220 8/07/13
TREASURER STATE OF IOWA 08/2013 POLICE PENSION 115.00 38192 8/01/13
GRBAN PET HOSPITAL k-9 Vaccinations 5¢.80 38251 8/14/13
URBANDALE FOOD PRHTRY 2013-2014 Food Pantry Pledge 3,000.00 38234 8/13/13
WITMER ASSOCIATES INC Replace Fire Helmet 713.48 38221 8/07/13
ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE CO, First Aid Medical Supplies 51.85 38222 8/07/13
x4 PRTD TOTRAL *¥*%* 135,106.88

#*%#% REPORT TOTAL ***+* 135,106.88
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04.03.12  8/01/2013 THRU  8/14/2013 BCCCURTS PAYABLE ACTIVITY
CLAIMS FUND SUMMRRY

FUND FUND NAME TOTAE CHECKE DATE
GENERAL 105,974. 44
RORD USE TAX 2,493,93
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 4,158.11
PCLICE PENSION 3,877.84
URBAN RENWEWRL ADVANCE 4,368.41
HICKMAN ROAD PROJECT 1,455,560
SEWER 4,025.16
LANDFILL/GARBAGE 4,945,895

STCRM WATER 3,807.34
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04.02.12 TRANSACTICN REGISTER
BANK HO NAME QTHER CHECKS AND
MOD CODE HUMBER  DATE VEND/EMPL HUMBER DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS YOIDED CLEARED

2 BRWK 2 - PRYROLL

BK DEP 207 7/31/2013 deposit 71,676.93

BK DEP 208 8/13/2013 payroll 67,921,627

PR CHK 41870 8/02/2013 YOUNG, KAYLA M 42,79
PR CHK 41871 8/02/2013 SNODGRASS, MARK 1,149.52
PR CHK 41872 8/02/2013 BNDERSON, MICHA 1,215.44
PR CHK 41873 §/02/2013 GOQDRICH, WILLI 1,239.00
PR CHX 41874 8/02/2013 PATTERSON, KEVI 1,435.47
PR CHK 41875 8/02/2013 CARL, SIMON E 42,79
PR CHK 41876 8/02/2013 LEVINE, CAROLIN 1,255.75
RP CEK 41877 8/02/2013 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 854.78
AP CHK 41878 8/02/2013 DRENKCW & CO, R.D, 869,57
BP CHK  4187% 8/02/2013 COLLECTION SERVICES CENTE 343,34
AP CHK 41880 8/02/2013 LINCOLN WATIONAL LIFE 125,00
AP CHK 41881 8/02/2013 TEAMSTERS LOCAL 238 556,16
AP CHK 41882 §/02/2013 AMERICAN EDUCATION SERV 64.41
AP CHK 41883 6/02/2013 POLK COUNTY SHERIFF 116.35
PR CHX 41884 8/16/2013 BURKETTE, SHANN 89.81
PR CHK 41885 8/16/2013 SKERIES, DARREN 42,79
PR CHK 41886 8/16/2013 YOUNG, KAYIA M 42,79
PR CHK 41887 8/16/2013 SHODGRASS, MARK 1,149,52
PR CHK 41888 8/16/2013 ANDERSON, MICHA 592,28
PR CHK 41889 8/16/2013 GCODRICH, WILLI 1,238.00
PR CHK 41890 8/16/2013 PATTERSON, KEVI 1,435.47
PR CHK 41891 8/16/2013 LEVINE, CAROLIN 1,255,75
BP CHK 41892 8/16/2013 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 854,78
AP CHK 41893 8/14/2013 DRENKOW & CD, R.D. 869.57
AP CHK 41894 8/16/2013 COLLECTION SERVICES CENTE 312,46
AP CHK 41895 8/16/2013 LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE 125,00
AP CHK 41896 8/16/2013 AMERICAN EDUCATION SERV 64.41
AP CHK 41897 8/16/2013 POLK COUNTY SHERIFF 70.13
PR PDD 354901 8702/2013 WOODS, AMANDA A 400,00
PR PDD 354902 8/02/2013 WOODS, AMANDA A 939,09
PR PDD 355001 8/02/2013 BREESE, TAMMY L 1,788.73
PR PDD 355101 8/02/2013 KENDIG, TRACE A 150,00
PR PDD 355102 8/02/2013 KENDIG, TRACE A 1,693.93
PR PDD 355201 §/02/2013 PERRSON, ROBBY 1,689,466
PR PDD 355301 8/02/2013 CANADA, WILLIAM 1,898.31
PR PDD 355401 8/02/2013 ARIAS, HECTOR G 1,619.51
PR PDD 355501 8/02/2013 MEYER, DEREK L 2,060.05
PR PDD 355601 £/02/2013 MC DANIEL, DENN 2,146.30
PR PDD 355701 8/02/2013 MC DANIEL, DENN 2,452,43
PR PDD 355801 8/02/2013 SIEPKER, JEREMY 1,522.55
PR PCD 355901 8/02/2013 METZGER, DANIEL 1,408.17
PR PDD 356001 8/02/2013 REISCHL, CHRIST 1,226.44
PR PDD 356101 8/02/2013 NISSEN, ANDREW 1,208,32
PR PDD 356201 8/02/2013 HILL, FRANCISCO 1,263.97
PR BDD 356301 8/02/2013 NOBRIS, CHAD E 1,194.60
PR PDD 356401 8/02/2013 NICCUM, BARBARA 100.00
PR 2DD 356402 8/02/2013 WICCUM, BARBARA 100.00
PR BDD 356403 8/02/2013 NICCUM, BARBARA 804,71

M=MANUAL CHECK *=RECONCILING
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BANK NO NAME

HUMBER

356501
356401
356701
356801
356901
357001
357101
337201
357301
357401
357501
357502
357601
357602
357701
357702
357801
357901
357902
358001
358101
358201
358301
358401
358501
358502
358601
398701
358702
356801
358901
359001
359101
359201
359301
359401
359501
358601
358701
359801
3595901
359902
353903
360001
360101
360201
360301
360401
360501
360601
360701
360801

DATE VEND/EMEL

8/02/2013 CROSS, CHRISTOP
§/02/2013 GARCIA, CLAYTOH
8/02/2013 CUTSFORTH, JASO
§/02/2013 MATEER, ROBERT
8/02/2013 RIVAS, FABIO E
8/02/2013 WHEELER, RLAKE
8/02/2013 GREEN, HOLLIE N
8/02/2013 HOGREFE, KARLA
8/02/2013 LANGLEY, DAVID
8/02/2013 KURTH, TIM R
8/02/2013 DANZER, SHEENA
8/02/2013 DANZER, SHEEMA
8/02/2013 VANAUSDALL, JAS
§/02/2013 VANAUSDALL, JAS
8/02/2013 STOECKER, CRAIG
8/02/2013 STCECKER, CRAIG
8/02/2013 STNCIAIR, DANIE
8/02/2013 NATIONS, PHILIP
8/02/2013 NATIONS, PHILIP
8/02/2013 PARROTT, ALEXAN
8/02/2013 SULLIVAN, DAVID
8/02/2013 KRUSE, CARRIE A
8/02/2013 FIEGENSCHUH, JE
8/02/2013 NELSON, DRNIELL
8/16/2013 WOODS, AMANDA A
8/16/2013 %¥0ODS, AMAMDA A
§/16/2013 BREESE, TAMMY T
8/16/2013 KENDIG, TRACE A
8/16/2013 KENDIG, TRACE A
8/16/2013 PEARSOW, ROBBY
8/16/2013 CAMADA, WILLIAM
8/16/2013 ARIAS, HECTCR G
8§/16/2013 MEYER, DEREK L
8/16/2013 MC DANIEL, DENN
8/16/2013 SIEPKER, JEREMY
8/16/2013 METZGER, DANIEL
8/16/2013 REISCHL, CHRIST
8/16/2013 NISSEN, ANDREW
8/16/2013 HILL, FRANCISCO
8/16/2013 NORRTS, CHAD E
8/16/2013 NICCUM, BARBARA
8/16/2013 NICCUM, BARBARA
8/16/2013 NICCUM, BARBRRA
8/16/2013 CROSS, CHRISTOP
8/16/2013 CUTSFORTH, JRSO
8/16/2013 KLEIN, MATTHEW
8/16/2013 MATEER, ROBERT
8/16/2013 RIVAS, FARIO E
8/16/2013 WHEELER, BLAKE
8/16/2013 HOGREFE, KARLA
8/16/2013 LANGLEY, DAVID
§/16/2013 KURTH, TIM R

*k %

CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IR ***
TRANSACTION REGISTER

OTHER
HUMBER

M=HANURL CHECK

CHECKS AND
DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS

*=RECONCILING

1,596.98
588,21
1,422.28
254,04
158.58
200.94
42,79
42.7%
239,07
1,401.52
50,00
1,338.64
100,00
1,929.21
10.00
1,257.83
1,077.94
68.85
619. 60
622,66
465,20
948.78
2,829,353
1,052, 60
400,00
1,008,34
1,245,60
150.00
1,693.93
1,981.74
1,839,91
1,760.89
2,060.05
2,146.30
1,587.36
1,609.51
1,226,44
1,637.78
1,206.44
1,520.35
100,00
100.00
804,70
1,596.88
1,508.91
42,79
166.26
145,37
339,28
85.59
496,01
1,386.62

OPER: CB

VOIDED

PAGE 2

CLEARED




BKCHCKRP
04.02.12

MoD CODE

AP ETR
AP ETR

kkk

Wed Aug 14, 2013 7:42 BM

BRNK HO NAME
NUMBER  DATE VEND/EMPL
360901
360802
361001
361002
361101
361102
361201
361301
361302
361401
361501
361601
361701
361801

9132204

9132205

8/16/2013 DANZER, SHEENA
8/16/20i3 DANZER, SHEENA
8/16/2013 VAMAUSDALL, JAS
8/16/2013 VAVAUSDALL, JAS
8/16/2013 STOECKER, CRAIG
8/16/2013 STOECKER, CRAIG
8/16/2013 SIHCIAIR, DRNIE
8/16/2013 NATIONS, PHILIP
8/16/2013 NATICHS, PHILIP
8/16/2013 PARROTT, ALEXAN
8/16/2013 HEGGEN, JOSHUA
8§/16/2013 KRUSE, CARRIF A
8/16/2013 FIEGENSCHUR, JE
8/16/2013 WELSON, DANIELL
8/02/2013 FEDERAL TAX DEPOSIT
8/16/2013 FEDERAL TAX DEPOSIT
BANK TOTAL
BALANCE
CHECKS & VOIDED
OUTSTRNDING
DIRECT DEPS
ELEC TRAKS

CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IR *+*

TRANSACTION REGISTER

OTHER

NUMBER DEPOSITS

138,598.55
.00
139,598.55
139,598.55
85,432.82
36,714.60

CHECKS AND
WITHDRAWALS

619,60
7¢8.28
41,46
948.78
2,829,53
1,061.93
18,883.85
17,830.75

139,598.55

QUTSTANDING

OPER: CB

PAGE 3

VOIDED CLERRED

VOIDED CLERRED

GENERAL

RCAD USE TAX
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
SEWER

STORM WATER

110
112
610
740

113,121.33
17,384.12
.01-
3,154.7¢
5,938.35

M=MANUAL CHECK

113,121.33
17,384.12
.01-
3,154.7¢
5,938.35

*=RECONCILING

0¢
.00

.00




